SURGE ARRESTERS
FOR PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEMS
NEW
Conform to:
prEN 50539-11
UTE C 61-740-51
U connection SPD PV UCPV Iimp Imax In Up width
FLP-PV700 V/U 700 V DC 25 kA 60 kA 30 kA 4,8 kV 4 TE
FLP-PV500 V/U 500 V DC 25 kA 60 kA 30 kA 3,4 kV 4 TE
SLP-PV600 V/U 600 V DC – 40 kA 20 kA 4,0 kV 2 TE
SLP-PV500 V/U 500 V DC – 40 kA 20 kA 3,6 kV 2 TE
SLP-PV170 V/U 170 V DC – 40 kA 15 kA 1,2 kV 2 TE
T1 T2
T2
T2
T2
T1 T2
L+
L–
Remote signalling optional (recommended!) Dimension 1 TE = 17,5 mm (DIN 43880)
1 2
3
≥ s
≥ s
≥ s
≥ s
TN 230/400 V AC
DC SPD PV SLP-PVxxx
Ë AC SPD  SLP-275 V/3+1
Ì AC SPD  FLP-B+C MAXI/3+1
s – �separation
distance
1
2
3
Y connection SPD PV UCPV Iimp Imax In Up width
FLP-PV1000 V/Y 1000 V DC 12,5 kA 60 kA 30 kA 4,8 kV 6 TE
FLP-PV720 V/Y 720 V DC 12,5 kA 60 kA 30 kA 3,4 kV 6 TE
SLP-PV1200 V/Y 1200 V DC – 30 kA 15 kA 4,4 kV 3 TE
SLP-PV1000 V/Y 1000 V DC – 30 kA 15 kA 4,0 kV 3 TE
SLP-PV700 V/Y 700 V DC – 40 kA 20 kA 3,6 kV 3 TE
T2
T2
T2
T1 T2